CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 2, 2011

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 2// //

295,735.48

160,189.01
20,810.37
91,116.62

8,677.26
1,417.99
10,600.00

2,924.23



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 14:56:29 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G173’ and transact. ck_date=20110502 00:00:00.000 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=m——=——————= VENDOR—m—m= —wm——m—e DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION=~—=—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010208 SIGN HOLDERS 0.00 26.95
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES (CERTI 0.00 117.27
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES (CERTI 0.00 117.27
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES (CERTI 0.00 117.27
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 304.64
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010925 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 17.84
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 093454 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 79.79
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 45.00
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 64.46
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 97.64
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 139.50
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 139.79
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 41.86
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010208 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 63.16
105100 61089 05/02/11 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011029 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 300.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,672.70
105100 61090 05/02/11 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010821 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
105100 61090 05/02/11 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 35.00
105100 61090 05/02/11 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 461 MAIN STREET 0.00 30.00
105100 61090 05/02/11 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 W HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 125.00
105100 61091 05/02/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 149504 0.00 9,838.50
105100 61091 05/02/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 149505 0.00 3,762.00
105100 61091 05/02/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010502 RECORDS CLERK~- 0.00 252.00
105100 61091 05/02/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 053443 RECORDS CLERK- 0.00 126.00
105100 61091 05/02/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 063447 RECORDS CLERK- 0.00 126.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,104.50
105100 61092 05/02/11 12635 ART L JOHNSON 010503 CUMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.67
105100 61092 05/02/11 12635 ART I, JOHNSON 053443 CUMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.67
105100 61092 05/02/11 12635 ART L JOHNSON 063447 CUMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.66
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 320.00
105100 61093 05/02/11 3268 ARTHUR J. LOOTENS & SON, 083453 EMERGENCY SIDEWALK REP 0.00 4,313.60
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010613 svC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 655.43
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010925 sVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 115.78
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010921 svC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 115.78
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 433476 sVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 289.45
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 063447 SvVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 1,334.90
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053442 svc 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 258.50
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053443 svC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 142.74
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053443 svC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 151.18
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010925 SVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 155.27
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010616 SvVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 371.72
105100 61094 05/02/11 34090 AT&T 011030 svVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 89.46
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053442 svVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 111.17
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 011030 SVC 4/16-5/15/11 0.00 53.77
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 4/19-5/18/11 0.00 76.96
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 4/19-5/18/11 0.00 245.95



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:56:29 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl73’ and transact.ck_date=’'20110502 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——w=w——m——m—=——= VENDOR == = o o e meom DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION-—~wm—w SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61094 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010503 SVC 4/19-5/18/11 0.00 179.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,347.26
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010210 svc 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 540.84
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010501 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 79.45
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010502 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 183.34
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010613 gve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 1,949.46
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010614 svc 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 48.89
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010920 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 305.55
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 18.33
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010921 svVC 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 91.67
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 011028 gve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 207.78
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 011029 sve s5/10-4/9/11 0.00 339.17
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 011030 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 232.22
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 063447 svc 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 742.51
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 063448 sVC 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 388.06
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 093454 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 110.00
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 433476 sSvC 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 42.78
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 110.00
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 ATE&T 010924 svC 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 305.56
105100 61095 05/02/11 3400 AT&T 053443 svC 5/10-4/9/11 0.00 415.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,111.17
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010921 svc TO 3/24/11 0.00 0.56
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 sVC 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 6.93
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 sve 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 1.32
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 sSvC 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 60.67
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 sve 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 0.81
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 sve 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 5.06
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 SVC 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 6.93
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 sSvVC 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 2.13
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 svc 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 6.88
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 sve 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 5.41
105100 61096 05/02/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 sve 3/3-4/2/11 0.00 5.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 101.76
105100 61097 05/02/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 61097 05/02/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SIEMENS INDUSTRIES~ELE 0.00 150.00
105100 61097 05/02/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 DUPAGE AIRPORT AUTHORI 0.00 225.00
105100 61097 05/02/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 MEXICO CHIQUITO, 200 S 0.00 1,195.50
105100 61097 05/02/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 F.A. APARTMENTS-STRUCT 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,045.50
105100 61098 05/02/11 301 THE BANK OF NEW YORK MEL 0634489 ROND CALL DISCLOSURE F 0.00 300.00
105100 61099 05/02/11 1616 BENJAMIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 01 ADDITIONAL LAND CASH C 0.00 1,854.79
105100 61100 05/02/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,048.16
105100 61100 05/02/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 1,902.42
105100 61100 05/02/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 299.42

0.00 6,250.00

TOTAL CHECK
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PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:56:29 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G173/ and transact.ck date=’20110502 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——m—=—————=—== VENDOR——m— m—mm—mm— DEPT-DIV ~ —e——— DESCRIPTION—————m SALES TAX
105100 61101 05/02/11 12134 ¢ & H DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 010921 BASE MOUNT SMOKING REC 0.00
105100 61102 05/02/11 12962 CALANDRA, AMY 0100 REIMBURSEMENT OF ADMIN 0.00
105100 61102 05/02/11 12962 CALANDRA, AMY 0100 REIMBURSEMENT OF TOW C 0.00
105100 61102 05/02/11 12962 CALANDRA, AMY 0100 REIMBURSEMENT OF ADMIN 0.00
105100 61102 05/02/11 12962 CALANDRA, AMY 0100 REIMBURSEMENT OF TOW C 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 61103 05/02/11 12268 CALL ONE 010613 4/15-5/14/11 8VC 0.00
105100 61103 05/02/11 12268 CALL ONE 063448 sve 4/15-5/14/11 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 61104 05/02/11 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MUNICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00
105100 61105 05/02/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00
105100 61106 05/02/11 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00
105100 61107 05/02/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 214213 0.00
105100 61107 05/02/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 214214 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 61108 05/02/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 HORN FOR UNIT 792 AND 0.00
105100 61108 05/02/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 TUBES AND PUMPS FOR RE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 61109 05/02/11 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 010110 2012 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIO 0.00
105100 61110 05/02/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 SERVICE FOR 325 SPENCE 0.00
105100 61110 05/02/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 325 SPENCE 0.00
105100 61110 05/02/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW _..0.00
105100 61110 05/02/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00
105100 61110 05/02/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 412 BLAKEL 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 411 MAIN ST. FIRE ALAR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURCRA T 010821 325 SPENCER STREET FIR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 475 MAIN ST. FIRE AND 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010821 412 BLAKELY ST. FIRE A 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 132 MAIN S$T. FIRE ALAR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 128 MCCONNELL AVE. FIR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 122 FREMONT AVE. FIRE 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 134 TURNER CT. FIRE AL 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 328 HIGH ST. FIRE ALAR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 200 MAIN ST. FIRE ALAR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 321 MAIN ST. FIRE ALAR 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 461 MAIN ST. FIRE ALAR - 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 509 CHURCH ST. FIRE AL 0.00
105100 61111 05/02/11 2373 CINTAS FIRE FNA AURORA T 010921 508 MAIN ST. (METRA) F 0.00

0.00

TOTAL CHECK
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 321 MAIN STREET - INVO 0.00

AMOUNT
268.34

610.00
300.00
610.00
300.00
1,820.00

55.00
224.00
279.00

302.00
1,225.00
310.00

228.75
200.00
428.75

233.81
100.90
334.71

259.29

16.60
4.80
14.06
14.97
8.85
59.28

200.00
310.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
150.00
140.00
220.00
250.00
135.00
230.00
250.00
130.00
3,065.00

141.20



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11
TIME: 14:56:29

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G173’ and transact.ck date='20110502 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND -~ 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~——-——w——=—=—= VENDOR—wm—= == — e DEPT-DIV
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921
105100 61112 05/02/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010521
TOTAL CHECK

105100 61113 05/02/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921
105100 61114 05/02/11 151 COMED 010926
105100 61114 05/02/11 151 COMED 010926
105100 61114 05/02/11 151 COMED 010926
105100 61114 05/02/11 151 COMED 010926
TOTAL CHECK

105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208
105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926
105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476
105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614
105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443
105100 61115 05/02/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921
TOTAL CHECK

105100 61116 05/02/11 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208
105100 61117 05/02/11 3173 DELUXE AUTO WERKS 010613
105100 61118 05/02/11 12214 DOTY & SONS 093454
105100 61118 05/02/11 12214 DOTY & SONS 093454

TOTAL CHECK

105100 61119 05/02/11 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613
105100 61120 05/02/11 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613
105100 61121 05/02/11 11855 DUPAGE HABITAT FOR HUMAN 01
105100 61122 05/02/11 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010210
105100 . 61123 05/02/11 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443
105100 61123 05/02/11 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447
TOTAL CHECX

105100 61124 05/02/11 12968 ESPINAL, ISMAEL 28
105100 61125 05/02/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447
105100 61125 05/02/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448
105100 61125 05/02/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443
105100 61125 05/02/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440

TOTAL CHECK

328 HIGH STREET ~ INVO
475 MAIN STREET - INVO
NEW BATTERIES INSTALLE
122 FREMONT - INVOICE

128-1/2 MCCONNELL -~ IN
132 MAIN STREET - INVO
200 MAIN STREET - INVO

SVC 4/20~5/19/11
sve 3/2-3/31/11
svec 3/7-4/5/11

3/23-4/21/11 SRT LIGH
svC 3/21-4/19/11

sve 3/22-4/20/11

sVC 3/22-4/20/11

svc 3/22-4/20/11

sVC 3/22-4/20/11

svc 3/22-4/20/11

svVC 3/22~4/20/11

2011 ANNUAL DESIGN OF
INVOICE 5617A
REPLACEMENT LIDS FOR G
INVOICE 58762

INVOICE 293-16816
INVOICE 8700

PC/ZBA DEPOSIT REFUND
OMA/FOIA WORKSHOP: MAR
PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO
PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
sve 2/21-3/21/11

svc 2/21-3/21/11

sve 2/21-3/21/11
svC 2/21-3/21/11

(=)

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

COO0OOO0

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

QOO0 QOOOCO

(=]

.00

.00
.00
.00

OO

.00
.00
.00

eNeRa]

o

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
0.00

OO0

PAGE NUMBER: 4
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

141.20
101.85
141.20
141.20
101.85
101.85
141.20
1,011.55

99.95

7,339.22
1,153.46
37.39
69.97
8,600.04

62.68
1,033.70
1,893.22

52.06

334.45

44.15

3,420.26

750.00
4,975.82
378.84
378.84
757.68
90.00
250.00
519.60
50.00
245.00
245.00
490.00
1,500.00
25,665.27
17,015.70
6,888.89

948.13
50,517.99



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZL
TIME: 14:56:29 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl73’ and transact. ck_date=’20110502 00:00:00.000 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————==w———~—=" VENDOR———= =————m———— DEPT-DIV ~ —mmee DESCRIPTION~——~——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61126 05/02/11 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 ANTIBACTERIAL LOTION S 0.00 152.00
105100 61126 05/02/11 10862 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 ANTIBACTERIAL LOTION S 0.00 290.42
105100 61126 05/02/11 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 TOWELS AND URINAL DEOD 0.00 262.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 704.55
105100 61127 05/02/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010921 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 11.26
105100 61127 05/02/11 3587 FEDEX CORPORATION 093454 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 11.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22.53
105100 61128 05/02/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010613 OIL, ANTIFREEZE, POWER 0.00 555.75
105100 61128 05/02/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010921 OIL, ANTIFREEZE, POWER 0.00 85.50
105100 61128 05/02/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010924 OIL, ANTIFREEZE, POWER 0.00 555.74
105100 61128 05/02/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 053443 0IL, ANTIFREEZE, POWER 0.00 256.50
105100 61128 05/02/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 063447 OIL, ANTIFREEZE, POWER 0.00 256.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,709.99
105100 61129 05/02/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7839 0.00 25.490
105100 61129 05/02/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7840 0.00 178.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 204.15
105100 61130 05/02/11 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010925 RED GREASE 0.00 81.85
105100 61131 05/02/11 3481 FLOLC CORPORATION 063448 ABB SWITCH, HANDLE AND 0.00 148.13
105100 61131 05/02/11 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 SERVICES TO INSTALL VF 0.00 1,078.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,226.44
105100 61132 05/02/11 12469 ROBERTO GARCIA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 2,500.00
105100 61133 05/02/11 12970 GLASS DOCTOR- NORTH SHOR 010613 ORDER 3016 0.00 154.80
105100 61134 05/02/11 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 86.67
105100 61134 05/02/11 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 86.67
105100 61134 05/02/11 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,395.00
105100 61134 05/02/11 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,287.00
105100 61134 05/02/11 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 86.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,942.00
105100 61135 05/02/11 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 4,579.54
105100 61136 05/02/11 12938 GRUTZMACHER, GLENN 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 61137 05/02/11 8857 MARK HARVEL 010924 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CDL 0.00 60.00
105100 61138 05/02/11 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 SVC WATER COOLER RENT 0.00 81.19
105100 61139 05/02/11 9456 TICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 01D0121104913 0.00 29.48
105100 61140 05/02/11 4715 ICMA 010210 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL DUE 0.00 1,400.00
105100 61141 05/02/11 2184 STATE TREASURER 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 4,830.00




PAGE NUMBER: 6

DENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/28/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:56:29 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/Gl73’ and transact. ck_date='20110502 00:00:00. 000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————————=—= VENDOR~ === wmmmom—m e, DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61142 05/02/11 12967 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT PUBL 011029 TWO (2) ILLINOIS PLUMB 0.00 80.00
105100 61143 05/02/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 SHIPPING CHARGES FOR T 0.00 13.72
105100 61143 05/02/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010501 HPLJ300 SERIES HY COM 0.00 107.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 120.97
105100 61144 05/02/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV56345 0.00 33.76
105100 61144 05/02/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV56945 0.00 8.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 42.74
105100 61145 05/02/11 592 IRMA 010924 MARCH DEDUCTIBLE & IRM 0.00 106.98
105100 61145 05/02/11 592 IRMA 010501 MARCHE DEDUCTIBLE & IRM 0.00 35.00
105100 61145 05/02/11 592 IRMA 010924 PWSC LUNCHEON MEETING 0.00 15.00
105100 61145 05/02/11 592 IRMA 063448 PWSC LUNCHEON MEETING 0.00 15.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 171.98
105100 61146 05/02/11 303 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M/C CGHES-UPLEGGER 0.00 61.28
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 475 MAIN STREET - INVO 0.00 214.95
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST AID CA 0.00 91.70
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010925 NEW/UPDATED FIRST AID 0.00 34.35
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010821 128 MCCONNELL (MUSEUM 0.00 48.75
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010921 132 MAIN STREET - INVO 0.00 127.30
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010921 200 MAIN-ART GALLERY 0.00 77.20
105100 61147 05/02/11 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 509 CHURCH 6.00 26.95